DTP100
Color Touchscreen
A feature-rich 4-inch color LCD touchscreen
A Philips Dynalite touchscreen adds a new dimension of control
to any automation application. The DTP100 supports a range of
features that provide end-users with the ultimate in automation
system interaction. The screen can be customized to control all
automation elements from one location. The device features a

DTP100
Color Touchscreen
Ordering Code
©2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Revision 01   2018-01-08
lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Product	 Philips 12NC
DTP100 (w/ stainless steel fascia)	 913703074509
DTP100-BG (w/ black glass fascia)	 913703074609
DTP100-WG (w/ white glass fascia)	 913703074709
Accessories
DTP100-WALLBOX-RECESS-METAL	 913703075309
DTP100-WALLBOX-SURFACEMOUNT	 913703075909